NON TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

AND ARRESTTICKET No. DG051206134102N
STATE OF ALLINOIS : ,
"COUNTY OF DU PAGE : COMPLAINT

In the 18th Judidial Circuit Court, DuPage County, Hlinois Magistrate Division;
In the name and by the authority of the

GRID 60
VILLAGE OF DOWNERS GROVE V.
INC#
NAME Anderson Joel
Defendant Last First Middle
ADDRESS 4509 Oakwood
Phone No. ]
city Downers Grove state _ IL 2P cope 60515 .
BIRTH DATE SEX X Male [ Female [] Unk. HT. WT.
Race .
The undersigned charges that on 12/06/2005  atorabout 11:00 fJAM [[JPM , ator about
Date N
mﬁd improper installation of fence in front
5737 Brookbank offense of:  yard

In violation of Chapler/Section 28-1301 (g8) of the Downers Grove Municipal Code in this, o wit:
the defendant

Did not install an open-design fence in a required front yard

Swom to and Subscribed Before Me

This 6th Dayof December, 2005 / . / g
Signature and Identification of

Officer or other Complainant

A Address: $10 Burlington

Downers Grove, IL 60515

Phane: 630-434-5516
it Court at: 4000 Saratoga Avenue, Downers Grove, lllinois
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on ‘ to be determined by Court Clerk

!ﬁ:ﬂ\e event | fall o appear, | hereby consent to the entry of an ex parte judgment against me and
thé application of the cash bail or other security deposited by me to payment of whatever fine and
costs may be assessed against me.

Signature

BOND POSTED CASH § NA OTHER You Must Appear

Original Copy
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